

REPAIRING AND SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, MAJOR STREETS - 2016

CONTRACT NO. 7634

DATE: 3/9/2016

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
1.0 - *E GORHAM ST : N BUTLER ST - 541 FT E OF N FEW ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,950.00	\$10,950.00	\$2,378.75
2.0 - *E JOHNSON ST : WISCONSIN AVE - N BUTLER ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,770.00	\$3,770.00	\$4,584.50
3.0 - *E WASHINGTON AVE : S BUTLER ST - S FRANKLIN ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,125.00	\$5,125.00	\$2,681.50
4.0 - N BALDWIN ST : E MIFFLIN ST - SHERMAN AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,025.00	\$1,025.00	\$2,768.00
5.0 - N BUTLER ST : E WASHINGTON AVE - E MIFFLIN ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,806.00
6.0 - N PATERSON ST : E WASHINGTON AVE - E MIFFLIN ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$2,595.00
7.0 - N PATERSON ST : E JOHNSON ST - E GORHAM ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$2,249.00
8.0 - N BREARLY ST : E GORHAM ST - SHERMAN AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,384.00
9.0 - SHERMAN AVE : N BREARLY ST - 66 FT N OF SHERMAN TER - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$6,530.75
10.0 - *-WISCONSIN AVE : W JOHNSON ST - LANGDON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,428.80
11.0 - E DAYTON ST : WISCONSIN AVE - N HAMILTON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$994.75
12.0 - *E WILSON ST : KING ST - S FRANKLIN ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,350.00	\$1,903.00
13.0 - *N BEDFORD ST : W WASHINGTON AVE - W DAYTON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,643.50
14.0 - N BROOM ST : W WASHINGTON AVE - STATE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$5,536.00
15.0 - N FAIRCHILD ST : W WASHINGTON AVE - STATE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$1,384.00
16.0 - *N HENRY ST : W WASHINGTON AVE - W JOHNSON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$821.75
17.0 - N WEBSTER ST : E WASHINGTON AVE - N HAMILTON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,076.00
18.0 - S BASSETT ST : W WASHINGTON AVE - W WILSON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,297.50
19.0 - S BROOM ST : W WASHINGTON AVE - W DOTY ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,384.00
20.0 - S FAIRCHILD ST : W WASHINGTON AVE - W DOTY ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,167.75
21.0 - S WEBSTER ST : E WASHINGTON AVE - KING ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$692.00
22.0 - W DAYTON ST : WISCONSIN AVE - STATE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$4,844.00
23.0 - *W DAYTON ST : N HENRY ST - N RANDALL AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$11,900.00	\$11,900.00	\$2,551.75

REPAIRING AND SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, MAJOR STREETS - 2016

CONTRACT NO. 7634

DATE: 3/9/2016

Item	Quantity	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		American Pavement Solutions, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
24.0 - W WILSON ST : S BROOM ST - S BEDFORD ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00	\$778.50
25.0 - ATWOOD AVE : S MARQUETTE ST - LUDINGTON AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$1,384.00
26.0 - DIVISION ST : SOMMERS AVE - LAKELAND AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,560.00	\$1,560.00	\$2,205.75
27.0 - EASTWOOD DR : WINNEBAGO ST - DIVISION ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,440.00	\$4,440.00	\$2,681.50
28.0 - N MARQUETTE ST : MILWAUKEE ST - E WASHINGTON AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$1,903.00
29.0 - S FAIR OAKS AVE : BUENA VISTA ST - ATWOOD AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$565.00	\$565.00	\$1,384.00
30.0 - SPAIGHT ST : S INGERSOLL ST - S DICKINSON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,979.00
31.0 - WAUBESA ST : MILWAUKEE ST - WAUBESA CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00	\$5,363.00
32.0 - WILLIAMSON ST : S BLOUNT ST - S THORNTON AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,625.00	\$7,625.00	\$1,557.00
33.0 - N LAKE ST : UNIVERSITY AVE - MENDOTA CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,075.00	\$2,075.00	\$7,612.00
34.0 - N MILLS ST : SPRING ST - W DAYTON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$302.75
35.0 - N MILLS ST : W JOHNSON ST - UNIVERSITY AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$346.00
36.0 - N PARK ST : UNIVERSITY AVE - N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,167.75
37.0 - ALLIED DR : THURSTON LN - CRESCENT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$2,249.00
38.0 - CRESCENT RD : 468 FT E OF ALLIED DR - ALLIED DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$951.50
39.0 - MINERAL POINT RD : HILLCREST DR - ORCHARD DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,211.00
40.0 - *NAKOMA RD : SPRING TRL - WHENONA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$3,070.75
41.0 - TOKAY BLVD : S MIDVALE BLVD - S SEGOE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00	\$821.75
42.0 - *ANDERSON ST : PEARSON ST - HOFFMAN ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,709.00
43.0 - *COMMERCIAL AVE : NORTH ST - MCCORMICK AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,930.50
44.0 - *E JOHNSON ST : NORTH ST - E WASHINGTON AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$7,093.00
45.0 - HOFFMAN ST : ANDERSON ST - KINSMAN BLVD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,940.00	\$1,940.00	\$11,591.00
46.0 - KINSMAN BLVD : HOFFMAN ST - WRIGHT ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$10,380.00
47.0 - N SHERMAN AVE : 535 FT S OF ROTH ST - TRAILSWAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$23,650.00	\$23,650.00	\$9,515.00

REPAIRING AND SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, MAJOR STREETS - 2016

CONTRACT NO. 7634

DATE: 3/9/2016

Item	Quantity	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		American Pavement Solutions, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
48.0 - NORTHPORT DR : KNOTSON DR - PACKERS AVE (include all merge lanes) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$14,900.00	\$14,900.00	\$18,511.00
49.0 - PACKERS AVE : N SIXTH ST - ELKA LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$19,750.00	\$19,750.00	\$25,344.50
50.0 - *PEARSON ST : ANDERSON ST - PIERSTORFF ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,034.00
51.0 - PENNSYLVANIA AVE : N SIXTH ST - COMMERCIAL AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$10,726.00
52.0 - PIERSTORFF ST : PEARSON ST - N STOUGHTON RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,440.00	\$3,440.00	\$6,314.50
53.0 - SHOPKO DR : 445 FT N OF ABERG AVE - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$4,844.00
54.0 - WRIGHT ST : ANDERSON ST - PIERSTORFF ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,375.00	\$5,375.00	\$7,612.00
55.0 - BELD ST : W WINGRA DR - BELD ST STUB - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$821.75
56.0 - BRAM ST : KOSTER ST - THIRD AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$173.00
57.0 - GRANDVIEW BLVD : 186 FT N OF NOTTINGHAM WAY - KNOLLWOOD WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,470.50
58.0 - POST RD : CHURCHILL DR - KNOLLWOOD WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$821.75
59.0 - SYENE RD : STEWART ST - POST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$821.75
60.0 - TODD DR : 155 FT S OF W BELTLINE FRTG RD (S) - POST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,975.00	\$1,975.00	\$865.00
61.0 - W BADGER RD : 1594 FT E OF S PARK ST - S PARK ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	\$1,038.00
62.0 - ACEWOOD BLVD : COTTAGE GROVE RD - STARKER AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$692.00
63.0 - *AGRICULTURE DR : FEMRITE DR - MARSH RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$1,643.50
64.0 - COTTONTAIL TRL : E BUCKEYE RD - 155 FT E OF MC LEAN DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$2,422.00
65.0 - DANIELS ST : PFLAUM RD - 393 FT W OF DAIRY DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,211.00
66.0 - DUTCH MILL RD : E BROADWAY - FEMRITE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,125.00	\$5,125.00	\$1,081.25
67.0 - E BROADWAY : DUTCH MILL RD - 1694 FT E OF DUTCH MILL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$778.50
68.0 - EVAN ACRES RD : 506 FT NW OF SAVANNAH RD - SAVANNAH RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$519.00
69.0 - FEMRITE DR : E BROADWAY SERVICE RD - MEIER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$24,150.00	\$24,150.00	\$16,954.00
70.0 - *MARSH RD : AGRICULTURE DR - 778 FT S OF YESTERDAY DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$4,671.00

REPAIRING AND SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, MAJOR STREETS - 2016

CONTRACT NO. 7634

DATE: 3/9/2016

Item	Quantity	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		American Pavement Solutions, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
71.0 - MCLEAN DR : COTTAGE GROVE RD - COTTONTAIL TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00	\$1,557.00
72.0 - MILLPOND RD : 272 FT W OF SAVANNAH RD - 431 FT SW OF USH 12 & 18 - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,925.00	\$1,925.00	\$1,384.00
73.0 - PFLAUM RD : S STOUGHTON RD SERVICE RD E - AGRICULTURE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,375.00	\$1,375.00	\$1,211.00
74.0 - S THOMPSON DR : 201 FT S OF KALAS ST - VONDRON RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,416.75
75.0 - SAVANNAH RD : MILLPOND RD - EVAN ACRES RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,225.00	\$1,384.00
76.0 - *DELAWARE BLVD : NORTHLAND DR - WHEELER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,625.00	\$6,625.00	\$4,671.00
77.0 - GREEN AVE : SAUTHOFF RD - WESTPORT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,384.00
78.0 - SCHOOL RD : TROY DR - WHEELER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,375.00	\$3,375.00	\$11,764.00
79.0 - *TROY DR : HARPER RD - MARCY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$7,785.00
80.0 - *TROY DR : SCHOOL RD - NORTHPORT DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00	\$5,709.00
81.0 - WHEELER RD : SCHOOL RD - 2140 FT E OF N SHERMAN AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,650.00	\$13,494.00
82.0 - HAMMERSLEY RD : RAE LN - MCKENNA BLVD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,775.00	\$1,775.00	\$951.50
83.0 - PRAIRIE RD : PRESTON RD - MAPLE GROVE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$951.50
84.0 - PUTNAM RD : PRAIRIE RD - MAPLE GROVE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,875.00	\$1,875.00	\$830.40
85.0 - RAYMOND RD : GILBERT RD - MCKENNA BLVD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$4,428.80
86.0 - *SCHROEDER RD : W BELTLINE HWY OFF RAMP (EB) - S GAMMON RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00	\$16,954.00
87.0 - WILLIAMSBURG WAY : 176 FT E OF DANVILLE DR - PRAIRIE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,825.00	\$1,825.00	\$692.00
90001.0 - PATCH, CRACK SEAL, SEAL AND PAVEMENT MARKING SERVICE ENTRANCE/LOT- 119 E OLIN AVE(CITY OF MADISON WATER UTILITY) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$16,429.00	\$16,429.00	\$1,750.00
88 Items	Totals		\$305,719.00	\$347,577.00